School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Allen D Gross

Amplify Education Inc

Black Hills Energy

Brandon Jancik

Buettner Construction
Chadron Community Hospital
CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
EdClub Inc

Educational Service Unit 13
ESU Coordinating Council
Fire & Ice Mechanical
Gordon Memorial Hospital
Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Water Department
Heinemann

Houghton Mifflin Company
Ideal Linen Supply

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

KCSR

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC

Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Total Office Inc
Quill Corporation

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Sheridan County Journal Star
Studies Weekly

SWANN

The Curriculum Store
Turnitin, LLC

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Amount
$427.00
$2,100.00
$760.83
$1,374.84
$125.00
$357.35
$143.25
$113.32
$267.63
$1,166.00
$15,301.10
$98.40
$2,389.59
$150.00
$392.70
$614.20
$629.50
$31,133.85
$18,389.25
$420.78
$285.49
$320.00
$1,952.00
$2,730.82
$1,866.35
$21.67
$1,535.24
$51.60
$660.17
$94.56
$6,118.83
$562.70
$1,576.00
$2,770.20
$9,153.67
$53.63
$926.56
$161.00

$107,195.08



	Summary

