## School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Allen D Gross	\$427.00
Amplify Education Inc	\$2,100.00
Black Hills Energy	\$760.83
Brandon Jancik	\$1,374.84
Buettner Construction	\$125.00
Chadron Community Hospital	\$357.35
CinDesign	\$143.25
Clear, George E	\$113.32
DAS State Accounting	\$267.63
EdClub Inc	\$1,166.00
Educational Service Unit 13	\$15,301.10
ESU Coordinating Council	\$98.40
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$2,389.59
Gordon Memorial Hospital	\$150.00
Great Plains Communications	\$392.70
Harris	\$614.20
Hay Springs Water Department	\$629.50
Heinemann	\$31,133.85
Houghton Mifflin Company	\$18,389.25
Ideal Linen Supply	\$420.78
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$285.49
KCSR	\$320.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$1,952.00
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC	\$2,730.82
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,866.35
Nebraska Total Office Inc	\$21.67
Quill Corporation	\$1,535.24
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$51.60
Sacker's	\$660.17
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$94.56
Studies Weekly	\$6,118.83
SWANN	\$562.70
The Curriculum Store	\$1,576.00
Turnitin, LLC	\$2,770.20
U.S. Bank	\$9,153.67
Verizon	\$53.63
Westco	\$926.56
WPCI	\$161.00
	\$107,195.08